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United States Senator -
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 1 3 0 1 1 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 13 30 4 12 5 6476

103 11 11 361 6.09% 5 3 0 1 2 1122

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 7 7 4 8 2 2840

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 77 111 12 52 25 277624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 16 21 4 7 6 5456

107 2 1 237 1.27% 0 2 0 0 0 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 17 29 1 8 5 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 14 24 3 13 4 5863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 11 15 2 11 4 4355

111 1 1 42 4.76% 0 1 0 0 0 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 10 27 2 4 3 4656

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 17 20 1 4 1 4346

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 13 17 1 3 1 3537

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 21 24 1 13 5 6468

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 13 29 1 7 2 5259

117 19 16 510 6.86% 7 8 3 7 2 2735

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 89 109 29 44 20 291677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 7 10 1 3 4 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 2 7 2 1 1 1316

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 14 18 0 6 1 3940

122 47 70 593 19.73% 20 26 4 12 14 76117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 1 0 0 0 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 30 52 5 27 9 123169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 1 2 0 0 0 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 405 596 80 244 117 1442
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United States Representative, District 27 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 1022

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 44 4456

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 56 5664

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 47 4763

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 35 3555

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 35 3556

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 29 2946

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 26 2637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 54 5468

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 50 5059

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 19 1925

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 34 3440

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 289 334 623 26475 461 461
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United States Representative, District 34 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast
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102 32 44 2413 3.15% 53 5376

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 24 2440

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 245 245624

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 266 266677

122 47 70 593 19.73% 68 68117

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 113 113169

Totals 1132 606 1738 12498 791 791
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Governor -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 3 3 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 27 40 6776

103 11 11 361 6.09% 5 9 1422

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 18 16 3440

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 220 123 343624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 6 45 5156

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 2 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 12 50 6264

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 10 52 6263

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 22 25 4755

111 1 1 42 4.76% 0 2 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 17 34 5156

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 21 24 4546

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 3 33 3637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 22 44 6668

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 10 47 5759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 15 16 3135

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 198 158 356677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 3 22 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 2 12 1416

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 7 33 4040

122 47 70 593 19.73% 55 31 86117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 71 73 144169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 2 1 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 750 896 1646
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Lieutenant Governor -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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Cast
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 55 5576

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 1022

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 22 2240

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 226 226624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 4556

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 50 5063

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 37 3755

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 40 4056

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 31 3146

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 58 5868

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 49 4959

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 235 235677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 22 2225

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 38 3840

122 47 70 593 19.73% 55 55117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 103 103169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1208 1208
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Attorney General -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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Cast

Total 
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Cast
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 49 4976

103 11 11 361 6.09% 12 1222

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 211 211624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 46 4656

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 52 5263

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 38 3855

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 37 3756

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 33 3346

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 29 2937

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 55 5568

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 44 4459

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 202 202677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 22 2225

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 59 59117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 98 98169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1148 1148
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Comptroller of Public Accounts -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 47 4776

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 1022

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 198 198624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 46 4656

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5864

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 50 5063

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 37 3755

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 35 3556

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 28 2846

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 55 5568

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 41 4159

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 198 198677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 38 3840

122 47 70 593 19.73% 56 56117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 96 96169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1106 1106



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,361 of 38,973 = 6.06%

Page 8 of 36 03/11/2014 01:34 PM

Commissioner of the General Land Office -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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Cast
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Cast
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 49 4976

103 11 11 361 6.09% 11 1122

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 22 2240

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 204 204624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 46 4656

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5864

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 4863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 36 3655

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 35 3556

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 30 3046

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 55 5568

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 41 4159

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 199 199677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 20 2025

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 56 56117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 97 97169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1115 1115
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Commissioner of Agriculture -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 
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Ballots 
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 1 2 3 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 12 33 15 6076

103 11 11 361 6.09% 1 7 1 922

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 7 14 7 2840

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 34 168 63 265624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 14 14 24 5256

107 2 1 237 1.27% 0 1 1 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 22 18 22 6264

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 12 29 18 5963

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 6 20 16 4255

111 1 1 42 4.76% 0 0 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 11 19 13 4356

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 6 24 10 4046

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 14 13 7 3437

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 16 21 26 6368

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 20 15 16 5159

117 19 16 510 6.86% 2 18 6 2635

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 50 135 88 273677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 8 6 11 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 3 5 4 1216

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 13 15 12 4040

122 47 70 593 19.73% 13 43 21 77117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 0 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 32 52 35 119169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 0 0 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 297 672 424 1393
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Railroad Commissioner -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 1 5 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 22 34 5676

103 11 11 361 6.09% 6 5 1122

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 15 13 2840

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 144 116 260624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 24 25 4956

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 1 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 32 28 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 31 24 5563

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 26 15 4155

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 0 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 17 22 3956

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 23 15 3846

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 20 12 3237

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 25 39 6468

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 26 21 4759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 13 12 2535

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 162 109 271677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 13 10 2325

120 6 10 662 2.42% 4 7 1116

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 14 25 3940

122 47 70 593 19.73% 31 43 74117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 56 60 116169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 0 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 708 645 1353
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court -

Precinct Early 
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 47 4776

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 1022

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 20 2040

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 204 204624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 4556

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 50 5063

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 36 3655

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 38 3856

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 31 3146

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 57 5768

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 47 4759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 208 208677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 36 3640

122 47 70 593 19.73% 57 57117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 97 97169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1135 1135
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 47 4776

103 11 11 361 6.09% 8 822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 20 2040

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 185 185624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 4556

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5864

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 4863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 35 3555

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 32 3256

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 29 2946

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 56 5668

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 46 4659

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 195 195677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 54 54117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 99 99169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1087 1087
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 52 5276

103 11 11 361 6.09% 9 922

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 211 211624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 46 4656

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 62 6264

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 4863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 42 4255

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 36 3656

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 33 3346

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 57 5768

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 50 5059

117 19 16 510 6.86% 21 2135

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 218 218677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 57 57117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 106 106169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1176 1176
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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l
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J
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101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 48 4876

103 11 11 361 6.09% 9 922

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 19 1940

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 187 187624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 44 4456

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 46 4663

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 35 3555

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 32 3256

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 27 2746

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 55 5568

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 46 4659

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 2235

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 194 194677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 20 2025

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 35 3540

122 47 70 593 19.73% 54 54117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 97 97169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1079 1079
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Member, State Board of Education, District 2 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
u

b
e
n

 
C

o
r
t
e
z
 
J
r
.

101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 52 5276

103 11 11 361 6.09% 8 822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 222 222624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 4756

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 49 4963

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 42 4255

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 38 3856

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 34 3446

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 56 5668

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 47 4759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 21 2135

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 226 226677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 20 2025

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 38 3840

122 47 70 593 19.73% 59 59117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 109 109169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1199 1199
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State Representative, District 43 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
i
m

 
G

o
n

z
a
l
e
z

101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 49 4976

103 11 11 361 6.09% 8 822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 209 209624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 4756

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 63 6364

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 47 4763

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 40 4055

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 38 3856

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 33 3346

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 56 5668

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 46 4659

117 19 16 510 6.86% 20 2035

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 211 211677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 38 3840

122 47 70 593 19.73% 56 56117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 109 109169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1162 1162
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 6 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
o

r
i
 
C

o
n

t
r
e
r
a
s
 

G
a
r
z
a

101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 51 5176

103 11 11 361 6.09% 7 722

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 21 2140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 202 202624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 4756

107 2 1 237 1.27% 1 13

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 61 6164

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 51 5163

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 39 3955

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 38 3856

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 31 3146

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 57 5768

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 49 4959

117 19 16 510 6.86% 19 1935

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 206 206677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 19 1925

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 55 55117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 109 109169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1148 1148
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Judge, County Court at Law -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
D

.
 

Z
a
p

a
t
a

M
e
l
i
s
s
a
 
F

r
a
n

c
o

 

d
e
 
G

o
n

z
a
l
e
s

101 5 2 506 1.38% 4 3 77

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 47 22 6976

103 11 11 361 6.09% 8 5 1322

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 15 25 4040

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 481 44 525624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 31 19 5056

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 0 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 54 6 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 13 6163

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 37 13 5055

111 1 1 42 4.76% 2 0 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 34 18 5256

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 26 18 4446

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 4 3237

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 48 17 6568

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 51 3 5459

117 19 16 510 6.86% 25 9 3435

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 486 76 562677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 20 5 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 2 1216

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 31 8 3940

122 47 70 593 19.73% 76 23 99117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 0 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 75 87 162169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 1 2 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1642 422 2064
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County Clerk -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

G
r
a
c
i
e
 

A
l
a
n

i
z
-
G

o
n

z
a
l
e
s

101 5 2 506 1.38% 4 47

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 52 5276

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 1022

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 27 2740

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 210 210624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 4756

107 2 1 237 1.27% 2 23

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 6064

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 4863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 43 4355

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 39 3956

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 34 3446

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 58 5868

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 46 4659

117 19 16 510 6.86% 26 2635

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 212 212677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 2125

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 39 3940

122 47 70 593 19.73% 58 58117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 01

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 133 133169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1211 1211
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

Y
o

l
a
n

d
a
 
P

.
 

G
u

e
r
r
e
r
o

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 26 2640

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

117 19 16 510 6.86% 21 2135

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 130 130169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 144 105 249 5370 181 181
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
a
n

i
e
l
 
"
D

a
n

n
y
"
 

G
a
r
z
a

101 5 2 506 1.38% 4 47

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 61 6176

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 33

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

Totals 40 47 87 3250 69 69
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 5 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
a
u

r
a
 
M

e
j
i
a
 

M
a
x
w

e
l
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
e
r
e
 
V

i
l
l
a
r
r
e
a
l

R
i
c
k
e
y
 
R

o
m

a
n

103 11 11 361 6.09% 6 7 9 2222

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 131 276 214 621624

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 116 299 256 671677

122 47 70 593 19.73% 24 41 52 117117

Totals 971 469 1440 5161 277 623 531 1431
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 6 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

H
e
n

r
i
q

u
e
t
t
a
 

"
H

e
n

r
i
e
"
 
M

o
r
a
l
e
s

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 4756

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 47 4763

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 28 2837

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 59 5968

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

Totals 122 118 240 10093 191 191
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 8 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

E
l
v
i
a
 
L

.
 

H
e
r
n

a
n

d
e
z

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 48 4855

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 44 4456

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 34 3446

Totals 65 92 157 4773 126 126



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,361 of 38,973 = 6.06%

Page 25 of 36 03/11/2014 01:34 PM

County Chairman -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
a
y
m

o
n

d
 
S

t
o

n
e

101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 57

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 50 5076

103 11 11 361 6.09% 9 922

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 22 2240

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 192 192624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 4556

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5864

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 48 4863

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 37 3755

111 1 1 42 4.76% 1 12

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 35 3556

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 29 2946

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 27 2737

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 58 5868

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 48 4859

117 19 16 510 6.86% 21 2135

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 181 181677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 19 1925

120 6 10 662 2.42% 10 1016

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3740

122 47 70 593 19.73% 57 57117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 96 96169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 3 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1092 1092
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 107 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

F
r
e
d

 
R

o
c
h

a

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 33

Totals 2 1 3 237 3 3
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 109 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

D
i
a
n

e
 
B

r
a
d

y

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 49 4963

Totals 34 29 63 2630 49 49
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 110 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
e
a
n

 
W

o
o

d
s

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 36 3655

Totals 29 26 55 1797 36 36
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 115 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

L
o

r
r
a
i
n

e
 
S

t
r
e
l
n

i
c
k
 

S
t
e
h

n

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 62 6268

Totals 34 34 68 3412 62 62
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 119 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

M
i
c
h

e
l
l
e
 
K

i
n

g

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 20 2025

Totals 14 11 25 1199 20 20
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 120 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
a
t
h

y
 
H

a
t
c
h

120 6 10 662 2.42% 11 1116

Totals 6 10 16 662 11 11
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 121 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

A
u

r
o

r
a
 
H

.
 

G
o

n
z
a
l
e
s

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 36 3640

Totals 17 23 40 2049 36 36
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ON IMMIGRATION REFORM -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

F
O

R

101 5 2 506 1.38% 6 0 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 61 6 6776

103 11 11 361 6.09% 15 3 1822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 23 8 3140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 342 39 381624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 7 5256

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 0 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5 6364

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 52 7 5963

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 42 9 5155

111 1 1 42 4.76% 2 0 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 40 7 4756

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 41 2 4346

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 36 0 3637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 57 11 6868

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 53 5 5859

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 5 2735

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 366 47 413677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 22 2 2425

120 6 10 662 2.42% 9 4 1316

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 37 3 4040

122 47 70 593 19.73% 75 18 93117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 0 1 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 113 27 140169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 2 1 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1522 217 1739
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A LIVING WAGE FOR ALL TEXANS -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

F
O

R

101 5 2 506 1.38% 6 0 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 62 9 7176

103 11 11 361 6.09% 14 4 1822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 25 6 3140

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 369 22 391624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 49 3 5256

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 0 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 60 3 6364

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 56 5 6163

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 44 6 5055

111 1 1 42 4.76% 2 0 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 44 2 4656

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 43 3 4646

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 34 2 3637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 60 8 6868

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 52 5 5759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 22 4 2635

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 383 32 415677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 4 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 12 1 1316

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 39 1 4040

122 47 70 593 19.73% 72 24 96117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 0 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 125 20 145169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 2 1 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1600 165 1765
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MEDICAID EXPANSION -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

F
O

R

101 5 2 506 1.38% 6 0 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 63 7 7076

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 8 1822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 27 5 3240

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 350 41 391624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 47 7 5456

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 0 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 58 5 6364

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 55 6 6163

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 43 6 4955

111 1 1 42 4.76% 2 0 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 41 2 4356

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 41 4 4546

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 35 1 3637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 55 12 6768

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 50 7 5759

117 19 16 510 6.86% 24 3 2735

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 371 39 410677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 22 3 2525

120 6 10 662 2.42% 12 1 1316

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 34 5 3940

122 47 70 593 19.73% 67 27 94117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 0 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 120 23 143169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 2 1 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1539 213 1752



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,361 of 38,973 = 6.06%
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ON NON-DISCRIMINATION LEGISLATION -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

F
O

R

101 5 2 506 1.38% 5 1 67

102 32 44 2413 3.15% 66 6 7276

103 11 11 361 6.09% 10 8 1822

104 18 22 1353 2.96% 27 7 3440

105 442 182 1892 32.98% 323 44 367624

106 34 22 1631 3.43% 45 7 5256

107 2 1 237 1.27% 3 0 33

108 28 36 3534 1.81% 57 5 6264

109 34 29 2630 2.40% 57 5 6263

110 29 26 1797 3.06% 45 2 4755

111 1 1 42 4.76% 2 0 22

112 26 30 1692 3.31% 40 4 4456

113 10 36 1284 3.58% 43 2 4546

114 14 23 1758 2.10% 36 0 3637

115 34 34 3412 1.99% 54 12 6668

116 20 39 3544 1.66% 53 5 5859

117 19 16 510 6.86% 20 6 2635

118 471 206 2315 29.24% 341 46 387677

119 14 11 1199 2.09% 21 3 2425

120 6 10 662 2.42% 11 2 1316

121 17 23 2049 1.95% 36 2 3840

122 47 70 593 19.73% 66 24 90117

123 1 0 94 1.06% 1 0 11

124 103 66 3422 4.94% 122 15 137169

125 3 0 43 6.98% 2 1 33

Totals 1421 940 2361 38973 1486 207 1693


